
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
The following is the projected academic calendar.  

Adjustments may be made due to class cancellations or other events.  

 
 
2024 – 2025 Academic Year 

 
Fall Semester  

September 3, Tuesday Orientation, First day of Classes 
October 14, Monday Indigenous Peoples Day – no classes 
November 27 noon – 29, Thanksgiving Recess – no classes 
 Wednesday noon - Friday  
December 13, Friday Last day of semester 

 
Spring Semester  

January 6, Monday First day of semester 
February 17, Monday Presidents Day – no classes 
Feb 24 – 28, Monday - Friday Spring Break – no classes 
April 25, Friday Last day of semester 

 
Summer Semester 

May 5, Monday First day of semester 
May 26, Monday Memorial Day – no classes 
July 4, Friday Fourth of July – no classes 
August 14, Thursday Last day of Classes 
August 15, Friday Graduation 
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